
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
CJ-2023-
00149

07/24/2
023

AKA Defendant
NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE 
LLC vs. MOORE, BILLIE D et 
al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
SC-2023-
00575

07/24/2
023

BELL FINANCE Plaintiff
BELL FINANCE vs. STRONG, 
BROOK D.

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00576

07/24/2
023

BELL FINANCE Plaintiff
BELL FINANCE vs. KIRTLEY, 
GARY LEE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
TR-2023-
00806

07/24/2
023

BENTLEY, JAY RANDAL Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BENTLEY, JAY RANDAL

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT - ST GUILTY 
PLEA

Kay
TR-2023-
00807

07/24/2
023

BOGGS, JOSEPH ADAM Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BOGGS, JOSEPH ADAM

DUS/DRIVING UNDER 
SUSPENSION - 1ST OFFENSE 
(TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)

Kay
TR-2023-
00800

07/24/2
023

BROWN, CHASITY 
NICHOLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BROWN, CHASITY NICHOLE

DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT (TR)

Kay
TR-2023-
00801

07/24/2
023

BROWN, CHASITY 
NICHOLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BROWN, CHASITY NICHOLE

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay
TR-2023-
00808

07/24/2
023

CARTER, BRET ALAN Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CARTER, BRET ALAN

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
CJ-2023-
00149

07/24/2
023

CENTRAL NATIONAL BANK 
BLACKWELL BRANCH Defendant

NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE 
LLC vs. MOORE, BILLIE D et 
al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
TR-2023-
00809

07/24/2
023

CHRISTENSEN, ROBERT 
W Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CHRISTENSEN, ROBERT W

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2023-
00810

07/24/2
023

CLARK, RONALD 
WAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CLARK, RONALD WAYNE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2023-
00811

07/24/2
023

CONVERS, JAMES 
HOWARD Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CONVERS, JAMES HOWARD

FAIL TO YIELD TO VEHICLE ON 
RIGHT AT INTERSECTION (TR)

Kay
SC-2023-
00574

07/24/2
023

COULSON, IRENE M. Plaintiff
COULSON, IRENE M. vs. 
EVANS, SAMANTHA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay
CJ-2023-
00149

07/24/2
023

DECEASED Defendant
NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE 
LLC vs. MOORE, BILLIE D et 
al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
TR-2023-
00812

07/24/2
023

DELANEY, JAKEUAL 
AARON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DELANEY, JAKEUAL AARON

NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
CJ-2023-
00149

07/24/2
023

DOE, JOHN Defendant
NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE 
LLC vs. MOORE, BILLIE D et 
al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
TR-2023-
00813

07/24/2
023

DOUGLAS, SANDRA 
CLARICE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DOUGLAS, SANDRA 
CLARICE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
SC-2023-
00574

07/24/2
023

EVANS, 
SAMANTHA Defendant

COULSON, IRENE M. vs. 
EVANS, SAMANTHA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay
CJ-2023-
00149

07/24/2
023

FKA Defendant
NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE 
LLC vs. MOORE, BILLIE D et 
al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
TR-2023-
00814

07/24/2
023

FLYING, JOHN W Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FLYING, JOHN W

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
CS-2023-
00386

07/24/2
023

FORD, KELLY D. Defendant
TD BANK USA NA vs. FORD, 
KELLY D.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
TR-2023-
00802

07/24/2
023

GADDIS, MICHAEL 
PHILIP Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GADDIS, MICHAEL PHILIP

RECKLESS DRIVING 1ST OFFENSE (TR)

Kay
TR-2023-
00803

07/24/2
023

GOMEZ-OLIVIO, OSCAR 
R Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GOMEZ-OLIVIO, OSCAR R

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)

Kay
TR-2023-
00804

07/24/2
023

GOMEZ-OLIVIO, OSCAR 
R Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GOMEZ-OLIVIO, OSCAR R

FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE 
VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay
TR-2023-
00815

07/24/2
023

HOOKER, STEVEN 
MATTHEW Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HOOKER, STEVEN 
MATTHEW

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2023-
00816

07/24/2
023

HOOKER, STEVEN 
MATTHEW Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HOOKER, STEVEN 
MATTHEW

FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE 
VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay
ML-2023-
00138

07/24/2
023

IRVINE, NKOSI 
MARQUELL Person 1

IRVINE, NKOSI MARQUELL 
vs. MCNUTT, JOSIE CAROLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING - MARRIAGE LICENSE 
ISSUED

Kay
TR-2023-
00817

07/24/2
023

KELLEY, PHILLIP 
EUGENE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KELLEY, PHILLIP EUGENE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
SC-2023-
00576

07/24/2
023

KIRTLEY, GARY 
LEE Defendant

BELL FINANCE vs. KIRTLEY, 
GARY LEE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
TR-2023-
00818

07/24/2
023

LACY, ALEXANDER 
CHARLES Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LACY, ALEXANDER 
CHARLES

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
TR-2023-
00805

07/24/2
023

LOVEALL, KEATON 
KYLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LOVEALL, KEATON KYLE

SPEEDING 11-14 OVER (TR)

Kay
TR-2023-
00819

07/24/2
023

LOVELL, CHRISTOPHER 
RYAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LOVELL, CHRISTOPHER 
RYAN

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
ML-2023-
00138

07/24/2
023

MCNUTT, JOSIE 
CAROLE Person 2

IRVINE, NKOSI MARQUELL 
vs. MCNUTT, JOSIE CAROLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING - MARRIAGE LICENSE 
ISSUED

Kay
CJ-2023-
00149

07/24/2
023

MOORE, BILLIE Defendant
NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE 
LLC vs. MOORE, BILLIE D et 
al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
CJ-2023-
00149

07/24/2
023

MOORE, BILLIE D Defendant
NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE 
LLC vs. MOORE, BILLIE D et 
al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
TR-2023-
00820

07/24/2
023

MORRILL, JEREMY 
MICHAEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MORRILL, JEREMY 
MICHAEL

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2023-
00821

07/24/2
023

MOSS, MICHAEL 
DEAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MOSS, MICHAEL DEAN

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
CJ-2023-
00149

07/24/2
023

NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE 
LLC Plaintiff

NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE 
LLC vs. MOORE, BILLIE D et 
al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
TR-2023-
00822

07/24/2
023

NUTT, JIMMY 
ODELL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
NUTT, JIMMY ODELL

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
ML-2023-
00139

07/24/2
023

O'RIORDAN, KANEESHA 
RAEANNA Person 2

PADILLA, LUKAS LEON vs. 
O'RIORDAN, KANEESHA 
RAEANNA

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - 
MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
CJ-2023-
00149

07/24/2
023

OCCUPANT Defendant
NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE 
LLC vs. MOORE, BILLIE D et 
al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
ML-2023-
00139

07/24/2
023

PADILLA, LUKAS 
LEON Person 1

PADILLA, LUKAS LEON vs. 
O'RIORDAN, KANEESHA 
RAEANNA

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - 
MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
TR-2023-
00823

07/24/2
023

REED, TANNER 
EUGENE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
REED, TANNER EUGENE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2023-
00824

07/24/2
023

RIGGS, ERIC RAY Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RIGGS, ERIC RAY

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE (TR)

Kay
TR-2023-
00825

07/24/2
023

SPIGNER, DEON 
CORNILOUS Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SPIGNER, DEON 
CORNILOUS

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300825
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300825
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
CJ-2023-
00149

07/24/2
023

SPOUSE, IF ANY, OF Defendant
NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC 
vs. MOORE, BILLIE D et al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
TR-2023-
00826

07/24/2
023

STEWART, JEREMY 
COLT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
STEWART, JEREMY COLT

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
FD-2023-
00097

07/24/2
023

STOBBE, STEVEN 
ANTONI Defendant

STOBBE, WENDY DIANA vs. 
STOBBE, STEVEN ANTONI

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay
FD-2023-
00097

07/24/2
023

STOBBE, WENDY 
DIANA Plaintiff

STOBBE, WENDY DIANA vs. 
STOBBE, STEVEN ANTONI

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay
CJ-2023-
00149

07/24/2
023

STRIDE BANK Defendant
NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC 
vs. MOORE, BILLIE D et al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
SC-2023-
00575

07/24/2
023

STRONG, BROOK D. Defendant
BELL FINANCE vs. STRONG, 
BROOK D.

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
TR-2023-
00827

07/24/2
023

SUGGS, AMANDA 
DAWN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SUGGS, AMANDA DAWN

NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2023-
00828

07/24/2
023

SWENSON, JACK 
RILEY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SWENSON, JACK RILEY

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
CS-2023-
00386

07/24/2
023

TD BANK USA NA Plaintiff
TD BANK USA NA vs. FORD, 
KELLY D.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
TR-2023-
00829

07/24/2
023

THRONEBURG, NORMAN 
LOYD Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
THRONEBURG, NORMAN LOYD

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2023-
00830

07/24/2
023

TREVIZO RODRIGUEZ, SERGIO 
ENRIQUE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
TREVIZO RODRIGUEZ, SERGIO 
ENRIQUE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
CJ-2023-
00149

07/24/2
023

UNKNOWN HEIRS SUCCESSORS
AND ASSIGNS OF Defendant

NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC 
vs. MOORE, BILLIE D et al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
TR-2023-
00831

07/24/2
023

WALL, TERRY DON Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WALL, TERRY DON

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2023-
00832

07/24/2
023

WARRIOR PAPPAN, TIAIRA 
JADE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WARRIOR PAPPAN, TIAIRA 
JADE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay
TR-2023-
00833

07/24/2
023

WARRIOR PAPPAN, TIAIRA 
JADE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WARRIOR PAPPAN, TIAIRA 
JADE

FAIL TO PROTECT CHILD UNDER 
4 BY USE OF CHILD RESTRAINT 
(TR)

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
TR-2023-
00834

07/24/20
23

WARRIOR PAPPAN, TIAIRA 
JADE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WARRIOR 
PAPPAN, TIAIRA JADE

POSSESS MARIJUANA W/O A 
LICENSE (TR)

Kay
TR-2023-
00835

07/24/20
23

WESTLING, JAMES Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WESTLING, JAMES

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay
TR-2023-
00836

07/24/20
23

WYNNE, CHARLES 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WYNNE, 
CHARLES LEE

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE 
STATE (TR)

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300836
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300834
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300833
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300833
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300832
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300832
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300831
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300831
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2300149
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2300149
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300830
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300830
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300829
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300829
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2300386
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2300386
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300828
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300828
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300827
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300827
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2300575
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2300575
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2300149
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2300149
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2300097
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2300097
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2300097
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2300097
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300826
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300826
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2300149
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2300149
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

